
revised

May 31 2021 TBD = To Be Determined

SCHEDULE CHANGES AND GAME MOVES New New New New

Game# Day Date Div. D# Time Home Away Day Date Field Time

T-18 Saturday May 15 Pinto 3 10:00 AM T - Cherry Valley T-Byron Bank Wednesday Jun 23 6 6:00 PM

T-21 Tuesday May 18 Pinto 3 6:00 PM T-Fetters Roofing T-Firefighters Friday June 25 7 6:00 PM

T-32 Thursday May 27 Pinto 3 6:00 PM T-PBPA T-Fetters Roofing Tuesday July 6 6 6:00 PM

T-45 Friday Jun 11 Pinto 3 6:00 PM T-Team Weerda T-Firefighters

T-52 Thursday Jun 17 Pinto 3 6:00 PM T-PBPA T-Byron Bank

M-35 Tuesday May 18 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-Pumilia Dentistry M-Olson Tree Service Wednesday June 30 4 6:00 PM

M-41 Friday May 21 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-Bison M-Knolls Landscaping Tuesday July 6 2 5:45 PM

M-42 Friday May 21 Mustang 4 6:00 PM M-Fireman 1 M-Fireman 2 Tuesday July 6 2 7:45 PM

M-51 Thursday May 27 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-The Convoy M-Sanders Antique Auto Tuesday June 29 4 6:00 PM

M-74 Tuesday Jun 15 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-Sanders Antique Auto M-Bison Wednesday June 30 2 7:45 PM

M-96 Monday Jun 28 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-Bison M-Pumilia Dentistry Monday June 28 2 5:45 PM

M-78 Thursday Jun 17 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-Olson Tree Service M-Lombardi Club Monday June 28 2 7:45 PM

M-99 Wednesday Jun 30 Mustang 2 6:00 PM M-Uptown M-The Convoy Wednesday June 30 2 5:45 PM

M-79 Thursday Jun 17 Mustang 4 6:00 PM M-Uptown M-Bison

B-33 Friday May 21 Bronco 1 6:00 PM B-Hot Rod Nellies Gators B-JT Designs Tuesday July 6 1 5:45 PM

B-64 Thursday Jun 17 Bronco 1 6:00 PM B-Northwest B-Fire Fighters 413 Tuesday July 6 1 7:45 PM

B-78 Monday Jun 28 Bronco 1 6:00 PM B-Fire Fighters 413 B-Hot Rod Nellies Gators Monday June 28 1 5:45 PM

P-4 Saturday May 1 Pony 1 10:00 AM P-Ponds P-Jr. E-Rabs Wednesday June 30 8 6:00 PM

P-37 Thursday Jun 17 Pony 8 6:00 PM P-RG Griffins P-Ponds Monday June 28 1 7:45 PM

S-33 Wednesday Jun 23 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Hawkins S-Rockford #2 Wednesday June 23 5 5:30 PM

S-8 Tuesday May 18 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Sanders S-Royals Wednesday July 7 5 5:30 PM

S-10 Friday May 21 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Fire Fighters Local 413 S-Royals Wednesday June 23 5 6:45 PM

S-15 Thursday May 27 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Royals S-Sanders Wednesday June 30 5 6:45 PM

S-7 Thursday May 27 Shetland 6 6:00 PM S-Hawkins S-Fire Fighters Local 413 Wednesday July 7 5 6:45 PM

S-38 Wednesday Jun 30 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Cherry Valley S-Hawkins Wednesday June 30 5 5:30 PM

S-39 Tuesday Jul 6 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Fire Fighters Local 413 S-Royals Tuesday July 6 5 5:30 PM

S-40 Tuesday Jul 6 Shetland 6 6:00 PM S-Cherry Valley S-Sanders Tuesday July 6 5 6:45 PM

S-28 Thursday Jun 17 Shetland 5 6:00 PM S-Rockford #1 S-Cherry Valley

8-4 Friday May 21 8u 6 6:00 PM PS-Firefighters 413 Midwest Aftershock

8-8 Thursday Jun 17 8u 6 6:00 PM PS-Firefighters 413 BYB Dodgers

10-18 Thursday Jun 17 10u 7 6:00 PM MS-Top Notch Pop Grove Edwards

12-7 Friday May 21 12u 7 6:00 PM BS-Seward Ag BYB Reds TBD

12-6 Thursday May 27 12u 7 6:00 PM BS-Seward Ag BS-Allstate Mayhem Wednesday June 23 7 7:30 PM

14-7 Thursday Jun 17 14u 7 7:30 PM PN-Firefighters 413 Forest City Toxic 2


